
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
24th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 03 MAR 2018

START: 11:30

END: 11:57

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Mathis Hubert, SUI

TD Assistant Mattoon Daniel, USA

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Judges

Eriksrod Inge, NORA

Borset Kurt, NORB

Karjalaien Pirjo, FINC

Larsen Jorn, NORD

Bysveen Trond, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 124 m

Hill Size 139 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
1

121.589.5

26. 21.

8

 7.4

62.9

16.

-0.57

JACOBSEN Espen

Orkdal Il

NOR

15 SEP 1998
2

122.089.2

44. 18.

8

 7.3

63.7

14.

-0.56

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
3

121.089.7

11. 22.

8

 8.4

63.0

15.

-0.64

MARKENG Thomas Aasen

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

18 JUN 2000
4

118.090.3

2. 28.

8

 5.6

54.8

25.

-0.43

VETELAINEN Jonne

Kuusamon Era-veikot

FIN

12 JUL 2000
5

107.589.3

39. 48.

8

 5.8

36.1

47.

-0.44

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
6

110.089.2

44. 46.

8

 5.9

40.7

45.

-0.45

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
7

103.589.6

20. 49.

8

 4.6

27.7

49.

-0.35

HOERL Jan

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

16 OCT 1998
8

124.089.5

26. 14.

8

 4.3

64.3

12.

-0.33

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
9

116.089.4

32. 36.

8

 6.1

51.7

31.

-0.47

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
10

110.089.7

11. 46.

8

 6.1

40.9

44.

-0.47

VANSKA Elias

Lieksa Ski club

FIN

20 JUL 1996
11

112.089.6

20. 43.

8

 5.5

43.9

40.

-0.42

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
12

118.590.2

3. 25.

8

 4.2

54.3

28.

-0.32

LOYTAINEN Niko

Tampereen Pyrinto

FIN

12 SEP 1998
13

116.589.7

11. 33.

8

 5.9

52.4

30.

-0.45

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
14

115.589.4

32. 37.

8

 6.8

51.5

32.

-0.52

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
15

118.089.7

11. 28.

8

 5.2

54.4

27.

-0.40

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
16

115.589.3

39. 37.

8

 6.5

51.2

33.

-0.50

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
17

118.589.4

32. 25.

8

 8.1

58.2

23.

-0.62

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
18

122.589.6

20. 17.

8

 8.6

65.9

10.

-0.66

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
19

115.589.8

9. 37.

8

 8.4

53.1

29.

-0.64

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
20

123.589.9

7. 15.

8

 4.7

63.8

13.

-0.36

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
21

118.590.2

3. 25.

8

 4.7

54.8

25.

-0.36

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
22

124.589.7

11. 13.

8

 3.8

64.7

11.

-0.29
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SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
23

116.589.5

26. 33.

8

 3.0

49.5

35.

-0.23

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
24

113.089.2

44. 42.

8

 3.5

43.7

41.

-0.27

POGRAJC Andraz

SK Zagorje

SLO

26 SEP 1991
25

122.089.5

26. 18.

8

 5.4

61.8

19.

-0.41

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
26

127.089.7

11. 6.

8

 3.5

68.9

5.

-0.27

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
27

123.089.9

7. 16.

8

 4.2

62.4

18.

-0.32

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
28

126.089.7

11. 10.

8

 3.4

67.0

6.

-0.26

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
29

120.590.0

6. 23.

8

 1.3

55.0

24.

-0.10

POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
30

126.089.5

26. 10.

8

 2.6

66.2

9.

-0.20

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
31

114.589.2

44. 40.

8

-1.3

41.6

43.

 0.12

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
32

117.089.7

11. 31.

8

 0.4

47.8

38.

-0.03

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
33

112.089.5

26. 43.

8

-0.6

37.8

46.

 0.06

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
34

120.089.3

39. 24.

8

-1.6

51.2

33.

 0.15

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
35

111.089.4

32. 45.

8

-0.9

35.7

48.

 0.08

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
36

116.589.6

20. 33.

8

 0.0

46.5

39.

 0.00

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
37

127.089.3

39. 6.

8

 1.4

66.8

8.

-0.11

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
38

129.089.7

11. 1.

8

 3.5

72.5

1.

-0.27

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
39

126.589.8

9. 9.

8

 4.6

69.1

4.

-0.35

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
40

127.089.4

32. 6.

8

 5.6

71.0

3.

-0.43

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
41

122.090.1

5. 18.

8

 2.0

58.4

22.

-0.15

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
42

128.589.6

20. 2.

8

 3.0

71.1

2.

-0.23

HAUER Joachim

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
43

117.589.2

44. 30.

8

 0.3

48.6

36.

-0.02

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
44

117.088.9

49. 31.

8

 0.9

48.3

37.

-0.07

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
45

128.589.6

20. 2.

8

-1.2

66.9

7.

 0.11

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
46

114.589.4

32. 40.

8

-0.9

42.0

42.

 0.08

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
47

126.089.4

32. 10.

8

-2.4

61.2

21.

 0.22

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
48

127.590.4

1. 4.

8

-3.5

62.8

17.

 0.32
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SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
49

127.589.3

39. 4.

8

-4.6

61.7

20.

 0.43

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
50

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -9-8 63 -0.6 -0.2  0.4Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  8 49 0 88.9 89.5129.0 90.4103.5 119.5 50/11 49/11 49/11
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